Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2009-2014 FLIR Systems, Inc. All rights reserved including the right of reproduction in whole or in part in any form.
www.extech.com 6/17/14 - R1
Saves data on an SD card in Excel® format
For easy transfer to a PC for analysis
3-Phase Power Analyzer/Datalogger
Ordering Information:
PQ3450..........3-Phase Power Analyzer/Datalogger
PQ34-2 ..........200A Current Clamp Probes (set of 3)
PQ34-12 ........1200A Current Clamp Probes (set of 3)
PQ34-30 ........3000A Flexible Current Clamp Probes (set of 3)
PQ1000..........Voltage Test Leads with Alligator Clips (4 leads)
Available Kits:
PQ3450-2 ......200A Power Analyzer Kit: PQ3450 with PQ34-2
PQ3450-12 ....1200A Power Analyzer Kit: PQ3450 with PQ34-12
PQ3450-30 ....3000A Power Analyzer Kit: PQ3450 with PQ34-30
Features:
• Large dot-matrix, sun-readable, numerical, backlit LCD
• Full system analysis with up to 35 parameters
- V (phase-to-phase), V (phase-to-ground)